
2018-2019 Spa League #2
1 Steve Bruce Knobs steve.bruce@cbc.ca 902-314-8581
2 Ceejay Knobs cherokee4six_cj@yahoo.com 902-314-7747
3 Maaz Sahloul Knobs moazsahloul1@gmail.com 902-388-5554
4 Robert Sharkie Knobs 902-393-0531
5 Dwayne Doucette Knobs dwayne.doucette@outlook.com 902 314 6863
6 Chris MacIntyre Knobs cdmacintyre@gmail.com 902-393-0931
7 Solange Sharkie Knobs srtessier59@gmail.com 902-393-7276
1 Zach Stevens Heads zstephens@gmail.com 780-747-4625
2 Patrick O'Connol Heads pattyoconnell12@hotmail.com 902-388-7054
3 Jeremy Stiles Heads jeremybstiles@outlook.com 902-626-8444
4 Wade Gauthier Heads wgauthier@biovectra.com 902-675-2442
5 Paul Gallant Heads paulrxg@yahoo.ca 902-626-5950
6 Maria Cheesman Heads cheesemanhome@gmail.com 902-961-2145
7 Ajit Balasunaram Heads ajit.b25@hotmail.com 902 388 6506
1 Brian Ashby Strings brianashby@gmail.com 902-978-0539
2 Derek Gallant Strings derek.gallant@screenscape.net 902-940-6710
3 John Power Strings john.power71@gmail.com 902-330-9572
4 Ryan Blanchard Strings blanchardrr01@hotmail.com 902-218-1743
5 Greg Mills Strings gmills2344@gmail.com 902-394-6608
6 Nigel Smart Strings nigelandleona@smartfamily.ca 902-629-4979
7 Andy Ellsworth Strings awellsworth@ihis.org 902-598-8847
1 Dakota Cameron Butts ddcameron@upei.ca 902 629 5614
2 Thomas Cheesman Butts thomasiscatholic@gmail.com 902- 916-0764
3 Andy Gallant Butts karakalatlantic@hotmail.com 902-393-8167
4 Charlie Peacock Butts dpeacock@pei.sympatico.ca 9028162517
5 Tom Crowell Butts crowellrogers@eastlink.ca 902-940-3550
6 Jo Spencer Butts jo_spencer8@hotmail.com 902-940-5371
7 Tobias Cheesman Butts cheesemanhome@gmail.com 902-961-2145
1 Lester Jinks Grips jinkca@yahoo.com 902-314-6849
2 Thomas Walker Grips thom.w.walker@gmail.com 647-718-8555
3 Michael Cheesman Grips cheesemanhome@gmail.com 902-394-4767
4 John McAleer Grips  john.mcaleer@bellaliant.net 902-626-8096
5 Peter Ghiz Grips peterghiz@peterghizlawyer.com 902-626-8096
6 Evan Cusack Grips evancusack9965@gmail.com 902-213-9255
7 Lindsey Drover Grips nanceydrover@hotmail.com 902-388-5176
1 Ken Sampson Grommets kensampson0@gmail.com 902-393-2353
2 Vincent Rocan J.F. Grommets jvinc095@gmail.com 819-664-7220
3 Rob Blanchard Grommets rblanchard@hollandcollege.com 902-218-2043
4 Campbell Webster Grommets campbell@campbellwebster.ca 902-566-3346
5 Seana Evan Renault Grommets saevans-renaud@edu.pe.ca 902-393-6473
6 Fahad Farooqi Grommets fahad.farooqi@unb.ca 902-626-8096
7 Ben Sinott Grommets bensinnott09@icloud.com 902-213-6258

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5
November 21 November 28 December 5 December 12 December 19

5:30 PM Knobs Strings Grommets Butts Butts
Grips Heads Heads Strings Grommets

6:30 PM Grommets Butts Strings Heads Heads
Strings Knobs Knobs Grips Knobs

7:30 PM Heads Grommets Grips Grommets Grips
Butts Grips Butts Knobs Strings
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